


1-1/2” w

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage 	 Kelvin	 LUMEN	 W x H

LED Lighted Mirror with Easy 
Hook on Interfaced Frame

LED Lighted Mirror with Easy 
Hook on Interfaced Frame

LED Lighted Mirror with Easy 
Hook on Interfaced Frame

LED Lighted Mirror with Easy 
Hook on Interfaced Frame

3000K

3000K

20W

20W

25W

30W

2000LM

2000LM

2500LM

3000LM

3000K

3000K

LEM4-3624

LEM4-2436

LEM4-3636

LEM4-4836

36” W x 24” H

24” W x 36” H

36” W x 36” H

48” W x 36” H
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8021FL-1-BS

LA-8021FL-1-BS

DARK ESPRESSO WOOD / BRUSHED STEEL

Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru SH-1461
(7” x 9”) x (12” x 17”) x 10 1/2”

SH-1464
(9” x 16”) x (10” x 18”) x 10”

SH-1465
(8” x 15”) x (9” x 17”) x 113/8”

SH-1465
(8” x 15”) x (9” x 17”) x 113/8”

SH-1462
(5” x 8”) x (10” x 16”) x 11”

SH-1462
(5” x 8”) x (10” x 16”) x 11”

Medium 12”60” 9” x 9”

LA-8022FL-1-BS

LA-8022FL-1-BS

Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru Medium 10”60”

LA-8021NS-1-BS

LA-8021NS-1-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 Medium 10”29” 6 1/2” x 6 1/2”

5 1/2” x 12”

5 1/2” x 10”

5 1/2” x 10”

6 1/2” x 6 1/2”

LA-8022NS-1-BS

LA-8022NS-1-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 Medium 9”28”

28”LA-8022NS-2-BS

LA-8022NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 9”

LA-8021NS-2-BS

LA-8021NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 10”29”
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8019NS-2-BS

LA-8019FL-1-BS Metal Floor Lamp with 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru SH-1457
16” x 16” x 10 1/2”Medium 16”60” 10”

LA-8020FL-1-BS Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru SH-1458
15” x 17” x 11”Medium 17”60” 10”

LA-8019NS-1-BS Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 14” x 14” x 8”Medium 14”27” 8”

LA-8020NS-1-BS Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 SH-1459
15” x 16” x 10 1/2”Medium 16”30 1/2” 8”

LA-8020NS-2-BS Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 SH-1459
15” x 16” x 10 1/2”Medium 16”30 1/2” 8”

LA-8019NS-2-BS Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 14” x 14” x 8”Medium 14”27” 8”

LA-8019FL-1-BS
LA-8020FL-1-BS

LA-8019NS-1-BS

LA-8020NS-1-BS

LA-8020NS-2-BS

BRUSHED STEEL



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

5

LA-8028FL-1-BS

LA-8028FL-1-BS

LA-8028WL-1-BS

LA-8028WL-1-BS

LA-8028NS-1-BS

LA-8028NS-1-BS

LA-8028W2L-1-BS

LA-8028W2L-1-BS

LA-8028DK-1-BS

LA-8028DK-1-BS

LA-8028NS-2-BS

LA-8028NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp 

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

100W

60W

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W N/A

Medium

N/A

N/A

Medium

2 Medium

Medium

2 Medium

2

Medium

30” 13”

12” 12”

30” 13”

12” 12”

27” 8 1/2”

61” 16”

8” x 8”

8” x 8”

43/4” x 43/4”

43/4” x 43/4”

8” x 5 1/2”

10” x 10”

(9” x 15”) x (9” x 15”) x 10”

(9” x 15”) x (9” x 15”) x 10”

SH-1478
(10” x 17”) x (10” x 17”) x 10”

(10” x 17”) x (10” x 17”) x 10”

(6” x 6”) x (6” x 6”) x 9”

(6” x 6”) x (6” x 6”) x 9”

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

BRUSHED STEEL



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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LA-8023FL-1-BS

LA-8023FL-1-BS

Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru SH-1467
(81/2” x 13”) x (101/2” x 17”) x 11”

SH-1470
143/8” x 17” x 113/4”

SH-1471
123/4” x 143/8” x 11”

SH-1471
123/4” x 143/8” x 11”

SH-1468
(71/2” x 12”) x (91/2” x 16”) x 101/2”

SH-1468
(71/2” x 12”) x (91/2” x 16”) x 101/2”

Medium 10 1/2”60” 7” x 11”

LA-8024FL-1-BS

LA-8024FL-1-BS

Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru Medium 17”60”

LA-8023NS-1-BS

LA-8023NS-1-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 Medium 9 1/2”

9 1/2”

28” 6 1/2” x 10”

113/4”

7”

7”

6 1/2” x 10”

LA-8024NS-1-BS

LA-8024NS-1-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 Medium 143/8”

143/8”

301/2”

301/2”LA-8024NS-2-BS

LA-8024NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium

LA-8023NS-2-BS

LA-8023NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 28”

Black/BRUSHED STEELBRUSHED STEEL



7

LA-8029W2L-1-BS

LA-8029WL-1-BS

	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BRUSHED STEEL

Black/BRUSHED STEEL

(8” x 18”) x (8” x 18”) x 11”LA-8029W2L-1-BS
Metal Wall Lamp 
with LED Reading Lamp
(LED 150LM, 3000K)

60W x 2 +
2W 2On/Off Rocker x 4 Medium 91/4”151/4” 6” x 133/8”

(8” x 8”) x (8” x 8”) x 9”LA-8029WL-1-BS
Metal Wall Lamp 
with LED Reading Lamp
(LED 75LM, 3000K)

60W + 1W 1On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 95/8”143/4” 43/4” x 6”



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8002WL-1-BS

LA-8002NS-1-BS

LA-8002NS-2-BS

LA-8002FL-1-BS

LA-8002FL-1-BS

LA-8002W2L-1-BS Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

Medium

Medium

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off
Push-Button

N/A

N/A

SH-1229
10” x 10” x 71/2”

SH-1229
10” x 10” x 71/2”

11”

11”

22” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

171/2”

171/2”

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Medium

Medium

1

1

On/Off
Push-Button

3-Way
Push-Button

SH-1226
16” x 16 x 10”

SH-1226
16” x 16 x 10”

16”

16”

7”

7”

29”

29”

Metal Floor Lamp 100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru N/A Medium SH-1228
17” x 17” x 101/2”

17”11”61”

LA-8002W2L-1-BS

LA-8002WL-1-BS

LA-8002NS-2-BS

LA-8002NS-1-BS

8

Black LEATHRETTE/BRUSHED STEEL



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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LA-8005NS-1RBS

LA-8005W2L-1BS

LA-8005W2L-1BS

LA-8005WL-1RBS

LA-8005WL-1RBS

LA-8005NS-2RBS

LA-8005DK-1RBS

LA-8005FL-1BS

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off  Rocker

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

1

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

SH-1171
(5” x 8”) x (11”x16”) x 10”

SH-1172
9” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1173
7” x 17” x 11”

SH-1173
7” x 17” x 11”

SH-1174
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1174
5” x 11” x 8”

11”

12”

12”

18”

17”

17”

10” x 5”

24” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

11”

7”

7”

27”

81/2”

81/2”

60”

29”

29”

ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL

LA-8005DK-1RBS

LA-8005FL-1BS

LA-8005NS-1RBS

LA-8005NS-2RBS



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

10

LA-2025NS-1RBW

LA-2025W2L-1BW

LA-2025WL-1RBW

LA-2025NS-2RBW

LA-2025FL-1BW

LA-2025DK-2RBW Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

2

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

On/Off Rocker x 1 1

1

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off Rocker

N/A

N/A

LA-2025W2L-1BW

LA-2025WL-1RBW

SH-1262
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1262
5” x 11” x 8”

12”

12”

24” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

181/2”

181/2”

SH-1263
(12”x 9”) x (16” x 12”) x 101/2”

SH-1218
9” x 16” x 11”

SH-1218
9” x 16” x 11”

12”

16”

16”

8” x 6”

7”

7”

26”

30”

30”

SH-1217
9” x 18” x 111/2”

18”10”60”

ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL

LA-2025FL-1BW

LA-2025DK-2RBW

LA-2025NS-1RBW

LA-2025NS-2RBW



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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LA-2007FL-1CH

LA-2007FL-1CH

LA-2007NS-1RCH

LA-2007NS-1RCH

LA-2007W2L-1CH

LA-2007W2L-1CH

LA-2007NS-2RCH

LA-2007NS-2RCH

LA-2007DK-1RCH

LA-2007DK-1RCH

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

1

2

N/A

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium 12”24” x 41/2”181/2”

(15” x 17”) x (15” x 17”) x 81/2”

16” x 16” x 9”

16” x 16” x 9”

15”

16”

16”

7”

7”

7”

261/2”

30”

30”

181/2”10”60”

SH-1261
11” x 11” x 71/2”

Chrome

SH-1204
181/2” x 181/2” x 81/2”



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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LA-8003NS-1CH

LA-8003W2L-1CH

LA-8003WL-1CH

LA-8003FL-CH

LA-8003DK-1CH Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

2

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

1

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off
Push-Button

On/Off
Push-Button

3-Way
Push-Button

N/A

N/A

SH-1331
(5” x 8”) x (11” x 16”) x 10”

SH-1332
9” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1330
9” x 16” x 11”

SH-1333
6” x 12” x 81/2”

SH-1333
6” x 12” x 81/2”

11”

18”

16”

10” x 5”

11”

7”

27”

60”

28”

13”

13”

22” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

19”

19”

Chrome

LA-8003DK-1CH
LA-8003FL-CH

LA-8003NS-1CH

LA-8003W2L-1CH

LA-8003WL-1CH



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-60003WL-1

LA-60003DK-1R

LA-60003DK-1R

LA-60003FL-1

LA-60003FL-1

LA-60003TB-1R

LA-60003TB-1R

LA-60003W2L-1

LA-60003W2L-1

LA-60003WL-1

LA-60003TB-2R

LA-60003TB-2R

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off
Push-Button

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

1

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

SH-1135
(43/4” x 6”) x (11” x 17”) x 11”

SH-1136
(6” x 6”) x (17” x 17”) x 121/4”

SH-1134
(51/2” x 51/2”) x (16” x 16”) x 11”

SH-1134
(51/2” x 51/2”) x (16” x 16”) x 11”

SH-1137
(31/2” x 5”) x (8” x 11”) x 81/2”

SH-1137
(31/2” x 5”) x (8” x 11”) x 81/2”

7”

16”

16”

8” x 51/2”

61/2” x 61/2”

61/2” x 61/2”

26”

28”

28”

17”9” x 9”59”

8”

8”

22” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

17”

17”

13

Chrome



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

14

LA-2004FL-1BS

LA-2004FL-1BS

LA-2004NS-2RBS

LA-2004NS-2RBS

LA-2004NS-1RBS

LA-2004NS-1RBS

LA-2004DK-1RBS

LA-2004DK-1RBS

Metal Desk Lamp 60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

100W

2

1

1

Metal Floor Lamp N/A

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

On/Off Push Thru Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 2

(15” x 11”) x (15” x 11”) x 10”

15” x 15” x 10”

SH-1205
16” x 16” x 101/2”

15” x 15” x 10”

11”

15”

15”

10” x 5”

7”

7”

281/2”

30”

30”

16”10”60”

BRUSHED STEEL



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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LA-2004FL-1CH

LA-2004FL-1CH

LA-2004NS-1RCH

LA-2004NS-1RCH

LA-2004W2L-1RCH

LA-2004W2L-1RCH

LA-2004WL-1RCH

LA-2004WL-1RCH

LA-2004NS-2RCH

LA-2004NS-2RCH

LA-2004DK-1RCH

LA-2004DK-1RCH

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

1

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

(11” x 15”) x (11” x 15”) x 10”

15” x 15” x 10”

SH-1205
16” x 16” x 101/2”

15” x 15” x 10”

10” x 10” x 71/2”

11”

11”

24” x 41/2”

5”

181/2”

181/2”

11”

15”

15”

10” x 5”

7”

7”

281/2”

30”

30”

16”10”60”

SH-1260
10” x 10” x 71/2”

Chrome



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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(10” x 15”) x (10” x 15”) x 91/2”

(10” x 16”) x (10” x 16”) x 101/2”

(10” x 16”) x (10” x 16”) x 101/2”

SH-1092
(11” x 17”) x (11” x 17”) x 11”

10”

10”

10”

8” x 6”

8” x 6”

8” x 6”

281/2”

31”

31”

11”10” x 10”60”

ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL

LA-2019FL-1BW

LA-2019FL-1BW

LA-2019NS-1RBW

LA-2019NS-1RBW

LA-2019NS-2RBW

LA-2019NS-2RBW

LA-2019DK-1RBW

LA-2019DK-1RBW

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

2

1

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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LA-694DK-2R

LA-694DK-2R

LA-694FL

LA-694FL

LA-694TB-1R

LA-694TB-1R

LA-694TB-2R

LA-694TB-2R

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

2

1

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

SH-7210
(9” x 13”) x (12” x 18”) x 10”

SH-7210
(9” x 13”) x (12” x 18”) x 10”

SH-7210-1
(6” x 8”) x (12” x 16”) x 101/2”

SH-7210-1
(6” x 8”) x (12” x 16”) x 101/2”

12”

10”

10”

10”

73/8”

73/8”

27”

293/4”

293/4”

12”11”62”

ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-60007FL-1

LA-60007TB-1R

LA-60007W2L-1R

LA-60007WL-1R

LA-60007TB-6R

LA-60007DK-1R

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

SH-1140
9” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1141
(5” x 8”) x (11” x 16”) x 101/2”

SH-1142
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1142
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1139
9” x 16” x 11”

SH-1139
9” x 16” x 11”

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

11”10” x 5”27”

18”11”591/2”

11”

11”

16”

16”

24” x 41/2”

8” x 41/2”

61/2”

61/2”

171/2”

171/2”

283/4”

283/4”

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Rocker x 1

LA-60007FL-1

LA-60007DK-1R

LA-60007TB-1R

LA-60007TB-6R

LA-60007W2L-1R

LA-60007WL-1R

On/Off Push Thru

18

Dark bronze



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-60007FL-2

LA-60007TB-3R

LA-60007W2L-2

LA-60007WL-2

LA-60007TB-4

LA-60007DK-2R

1

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

3-Way
Push Button

3-Way
Push Button

On/Off
Push Button

On/Off Rocker x 1

SH-1140
9” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1141
(5” x 8”) x (11” x 16”) x 101/2”

SH-1142
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1142
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1139
9” x 16” x 11”

SH-1139
9” x 16” x 11”

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

11”10” x 5”27”

18”11”591/2”

11”

11”

16”

16”

24” x 41/2”

8” x 41/2”

61/2”

61/2”

171/2”

171/2”

283/4”

283/4”

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Rocker x 1

LA-60007FL-2

LA-60007DK-2R

LA-60007TB-4

LA-60007TB-3R

LA-60007W2L-2

LA-60007WL-2

On/Off Push Thru

19

Dark bronze/wood



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

15”

15”

15”

7”

7”

7”

30”

30”

30”

16”10”60”LA-60006FL-2

LA-60006FL-2

LA-60006TB-1R

LA-60006TB-1R

LA-60006TB-2R

LA-60006TB-2R

LA-60006TB-3R

LA-60006TB-3R

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Table Lamp with 
Flexible Swing Arm

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp 60W x 2

100W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 2

2

1

1

N/A Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

SH-7116
16” x 16” x 101/2”

SH-7115
15” x 15” x 10”

SH-7115
15” x 15” x 10”

SH-7115
15” x 15” x 10”
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ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL



Model No.

LA-181S

LA-181M

LA-181L

Model No.

LA-180L

LA-180S

Model No.

LA-184-BS

LA-182-BS

Description

60W Ceiling Lamp

60W x2 Ceiling Lamp

75W x2 Ceiling Lamp

Description

60W x 2 Ceiling lamp

60W x 2 Ceiling lamp

Description

18W x 2 CFL Ceiling lamp

22W T9 Ceiling lamp

Dimension

H: 4 1/2”, Dia: 12”

H: 4 1/2”, Dia: 14”

H: 4 1/2”, Dia: 16”

Dimension

H: 7”, Dia: 13”

H: 6”, Dia: 11”

Dimension

H: 3 3/4”, Dia: 14”

H: 3”, Dia: 10”

Finish

White, Rust

White, Rust

White, Rust

Finish

Polished Brass, White

Polished Brass, White

Finish

Brushed Steel

Brushed Steel

White (WH)

LA-180L

LA-184-BS

Rust (RU)

LA-180S

LA-182-BS
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LA-198
26W GU24 Socket Glass wall lamp
H: 12”, W: 5”
Finish: Brushed Steel

LA-198-2L
26W 2x GU24 Socket Glass wall lamp
H: 11 1/4”, W: 9 1/4”
Finish: Brushed Steel

LA-8512
20W GU24 socket Glass wall lamp
H: 12”, W: 4 1/4”
Finish: Satin Nickel

LA-199
21W T5 Glass wall lamp
H: 38”, W: 4 3/4”
Finish: Brushed Steel

LA-199

LA-8512

LA-198-2L

LA-198
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LA-8504-1
26W GU24 Socket 
Bath Vanity Light
H: 12”, W: 4 3/4”
Dia: 5 1/2”
Finish: Chrome

LA-8504-2
26W 2x GU24 Socket 
Bath Vanity Light
H: 12”, W: 10 3/4” 
Dia: 5 1/2”
Finish: Chrome

LA-8504-4
26W 4x GU24 Socket 
Bath Vanity Light
H: 12”, W: 23 3/4”, Dia: 5 1/2”
Finish: Chrome

LA-8504-4

LA-8504-2

LA-8504-1



24

Beige  (BE)

Brushed Steel  (BS)

Brushed Steel  (BS)

Brushed Steel  (BS)

Brushed Steel  (BS)

Rust  (RU)

Model No.

LA-197S

LA-197M

LA-197L

Model No.

LA-8506S

LA-8506M

LA-8506L

Description

17W x 2 T8 steel/acrylic vanity
bathroom lighting fixture

25W x 2 T8 steel/acrylic vanity 
bathroom lighting fixture

32W x 2 T8 steel/acrylic vanity 
bathroom lighting fixture

Description

17W x 2 T8 steel/acrylic vanity
bathroom lighting fixture

25W x 2 T8 steel/acrylic vanity 
bathroom lighting fixture

32W x 2 T8 steel/acrylic vanity 
bathroom lighting fixture

Dimension

H: 3 15/16”, L: 24 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

H: 3 15/16”, L: 36 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

H: 3 15/16”, L: 48 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

Dimension

H: 3 15/16”, L: 24 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

H: 3 15/16”, L: 36 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

H: 3 15/16”, L: 48 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

Finish

BE, BS, RU

BE, BS, RU

BE, BS, RU

Finish

Brushed Steel

Brushed Steel

Brushed Steel

LA-197

LA-8506
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Beige  (BE)

Brushed Steel  (BS)

Rust  (RU)

Model No.

LA-196RU

LA-196BE

LA-196BS

Description

18W x 2 PLC bulb steel/acrylic 
vanity bathroom lighting fixture

18W x 2 PLC bulb steel/acrylic 
vanity bathroom lighting fixture

18W x 2 PLC bulb steel/acrylic 
vanity bathroom lighting fixture

Dimension

L: 24 3/4”, W: 5 1/2”, H: 3 5/8”

L: 24 3/4”, W: 5 1/2”, H: 3 5/8”

L: 24 3/4”, W: 5 1/2”, H: 3 5/8”

Finish

Rust

Beige

Brushed
Steel

Marble White  (MW)

LA-196

LA-195

LA-195S

LA-195M

LA-195L

Model No.

T8 17W x 2 Bath bar

T8 25W x 2 Bath bar

T8 32W x 2 Bath bar

Description

H: 4”, B: 24”

H: 4”, B: 36”

H: 4”, B: 48”

Dimension

Marble White, Rust

Marble White, Rust

Marble White, Rust

Finish
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LA-170-RU

LA-175-RU

LA-176-RU

LA-170-BE

LA-175-BS

LA-176-BS

LA-170-BS

LA-175-BE

LA-176-BE

LA-177-BE LA-177-BS LA-177-RU

Model No.

LA-170

LA-175

LA-176

LA-177

LA-164

LA-164

Description Dimension Finish

26W x2 PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp 
with Bulb Steel L: 16 1/8”, W: 8”, H: 3 3/4” Beige, Brushed Steel, Rust

Beige, Brushed Steel, Rust

Beige, Brushed Steel, Rust

Beige, Brushed Steel, Rust

Rust

L: 8 5/8”, W: 12”, H: 3”

L: 8 5/8”, W: 12”, H: 3”

L: 5 7/8”, W: 12 1/4”, H: 3 1/2”

H: 7”, B: 12 1/2”

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp with 
Bulb Steel

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp with 
Bulb Steel

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp with 
Bulb Steel

13W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp with 
Bulb Steel



LA-163-RU

LA-161-RU

LA-163-BS

LA-162-BS LA-169-BS

LA-8508

LA-161-BS

27

Model No.

LA-161

LA-163

LA-8508

LA-162

LA-169

Description Dimension Finish

18W PLC wall lamp H: 10 1/2”, B: 9” Brushed Steel, Rust

Brushed Steel, Rust

Brushed Steel

Brushed Steel

Brushed Steel

H: 10”, B: 8 1/2”

H: 17”, B: 6”

H: 10 1/2”, B: 9”

L: 9 1/8”, W: 10 3/8”, H: 3 3/4”

18W PLC wall lamp

20W x2 GU24 Socket wall lamp

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp



3625 E. Philadelphia St. Ontario, CA 91761  
Phone: 800.321.6677 / 909.947.5200      
Fax: 800.814.4946 / 909.947.5673

Item# Item# Item# Item#Page Page Page Page

LA-161-BS	 27
LA-161-RU	 27
LA-162-BS	 27
LA-163-BS	 27
LA-163-RU	 27
LA-164	 26
LA-169-BS	 27
LA-170-BE	 26
LA-170-BS	 26
LA-170-RU	 26
LA-175-BE	 26
LA-175-BS	 26
LA-175-RU	 26
LA-176-BE	 26
LA-176-BS	 26
LA-176-RU	 26
LA-177-BE	 26
LA-177-BS	 26
LA-177-RU	 26
LA-180L	 21
LA-180S	 21
LA-181L	 21
LA-181M	 21
LA-181S	 21
LA-182-BS	 21
LA-184-BS	 21
LA-195L	 25
LA-195M	 25
LA-195S	 25
LA-196BE	 25
LA-196BS	 25
LA-196RU	 25
LA-197L	 24
LA-197M	 24
LA-197S	 24
LA-198	 22
LA-198-2L	 22
LA-199	 22
LA-694DK-2R	 17
LA-694FL	 17
LA-694TB-1R	 17
LA-694TB-2R	 17
LA-2004DK-1RCH	 15
LA-2004DK-2RBS	 14
LA-2004FL-1CH	 15
LA-2004FL-2BS	 14
LA-2004NS-1RBS	 14

LA-2004NS-1RCH	 15
LA-2004NS-2RBS	 14
LA-2004NS-2RCH	 15
LA-2004W2L-1RCH	 15
LA-2004WL-1RCH	 15
LA-2007DK-1RCH	 11
LA-2007FL-1CH	 11
LA-2007NS-1RCH	 11
LA-2007NS-2RCH	 11
LA-2007W2L-1CH	 11
LA-2019DK-1RBW	 16
LA-2019FL-1BW	 16
LA-2019NS-1RBW	 16
LA-2019NS-2RBW	 16
LA-2025DK-2RBW	 10
LA-2025FL-1BW	 10
LA-2025NS-1RBW	 10
LA-2025NS-2RBW	 10
LA-2025W2L-1BW	 10
LA-2025WL-1RBW	 10
LA-8002FL-1-BS	 8
LA-8002NS-1-BS	 8
LA-8002NS-2-BS	 8
LA-8002W2L-1-BS	 8
LA-8002WL-1-BS	 8
LA-8003DK-1CH	 12
LA-8003FL-CH	 12
LA-8003NS-1CH	 12
LA-8003W2L-1CH	 12
LA-8003WL-1CH	 12
LA-8005DK-1RBS	 9
LA-8005FL-1BS	 9
LA-8005NS-1RBS	 9
LA-8005NS-2RBS	 9
LA-8005W2L-1BS	 9
LA-8005WL-1RBS	 9
LA-8019FL-1-BS	 4
LA-8019NS-1-BS	 4
LA-8019NS-2-BS	 4
LA-8020FL-1-BS	 4
LA-8020NS-1-BS	 4
LA-8020NS-2-BS	 4
LA-8021FL-1-BS	 3
LA-8021NS-1-BS	 3
LA-8021NS-2-BS	 3
LA-8022FL-1-BS	 3
LA-8022NS-1-BS	 3

LA-8022NS-2-BS	 3
LA-8023FL-1-BS	 6
LA-8023NS-1-BS	 6
LA-8023NS-2-BS	 6
LA-8024FL-1-BS	 6
LA-8024NS-1-BS	 6
LA-8024NS-2-BS	 6
LA-8028DK-1-BS	 5
LA-8028FL-1-BS	 5
LA-8028NS-1-BS	 5
LA-8028NS-2-BS	 5
LA-8028W2L-1-BS	 5
LA-8028WL-1-BS	 5
LA-8029W2L-1-BS	 7
LA-8029WL-1-BS	 7
LA-8504-1	 23
LA-8504-2	 23
LA-8504-4	 23
LA-8506L	 24
LA-8506M	 24
LA-8506S	 24
LA-8508	 27
LA-8512	 22
LA-60003DK-1R	 13
LA-60003FL-1	 13
LA-60003TB-1R	 13
LA-60003TB-2R	 13
LA-60003W2L-1	 13
LA-60003WL-1	 13
LA-60006FL-2	 20
LA-60006TB-1R	 20
LA-60006TB-2R	 20
LA-60006TB-3R	 20
LA-60007DK-1R	 18
LA-60007DK-2R	 19
LA-60007FL-1	 18
LA-60007FL-2	 19
LA-60007TB-1R	 18
LA-60007TB-3R	 19
LA-60007TB-4	 19
LA-60007TB-6R	 18
LA-60007W2L-1R	 18
LA-60007W2L-2	 19
LA-60007WL-1R	 18
LA-60007WL-2	 19
LEM4-2436	 2
LEM4-3624	 2

LEM4-3636	 2
LEM4-4836	 2
SH-1092	 16
SH-1134	 13
SH-1135	 13
SH-1136	 13
SH-1137	 13
SH-1139	 18, 19
SH-1140	 19, 20
SH-1141	 18, 19
SH-1142	 18, 19
SH-1171	 9
SH-1172	 9
SH-1173	 9
SH-1174	 9
SH-1204	 11
SH-1205	 14, 15
SH-1217	 10
SH-1218	 10
SH-1226	 8
SH-1228	 8
SH-1229	 8
SH-1260	 15
SH-1261	 11
SH-1262	 10
SH-1263	 10
SH-1330	 12
SH-1331	 12
SH-1332	 12
SH-1333	 12
SH-1457	 4
SH-1458	 4
SH-1459	 4
SH-1461	 3
SH-1462	 3
SH-1464	 3
SH-1465	 3
SH-1467	 6
SH-1468	 6
SH-1470	 6
SH-1471	 6
SH-1478	 5
SH-7115	 20
SH-7116	 20
SH-7210	 17
SH-7210-1	 17

Website: www.calighting.com      
Email: sales@calighting.com


